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Content:

Quantity min:
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Page No.

Swivel angle [°]

Thread, input

Thread, output
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Re RIEGLER

compressed alr and Pneumatics

Hose reel, PU hose @ 12x8, G 1/4, Hose length 12 m

Hose reel for compressed air / water, PU hose @ 12x8, Operating
temperature max. 40 °C, PN max. 15 bar, G 1/4, Hose length 12 m. Hose reel
with automatic rewind and spring assembly. Robust hose locking
mechanism, impact resistant plastic casing. Swivel wall mount made made
from coated steel. Easy mounting on the wall or ceiling.

4047322389785

113979
276.12

274,41 €/ Stk

Price Unit
274,41 € 1 Stk

23/09/2019

1

Stk

1 Stk

1

355

for compressed air and water
315

12

Polyurethane (PUR)
8x12

15

40

HK930

150

G 1/4 female

G 1/4 male
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