



Hose reel, PU hose Ø 12x8, G 1/4, Hose length 12 m

Hose reel for compressed air / water, PU hose Ø 12x8, Operating temperature max. 40 °C, PN max. 15 bar, G 1/4, Hose length 12 m. Hose reel with automatic rewind and spring assembly. Robust hose locking mechanism, impact resistant plastic casing. Swivel wall mount made made from coated steel. Easy mounting on the wall or ceiling.



4047322389785

Article number 113979
Type number 276.12

Your price: **274,41 € / Stk**

Scale of prices:

Productdata

Date:	23/09/2019
Price Unit:	1
Quantity Unit:	Stk
Content:	1 Stk
Quantity min:	1
A [mm]	355
Applications	for compressed air and water
B [mm]	315
Hose length [m]	12
Hose material	Polyurethane (PUR)
Hose size [mm]	8x12
Max. operating pressure [bar]	15
Max. operating temperature [°C]	40
Page No.	HK930
Swivel angle [°]	150
Thread, input	G 1/4 female
Thread, output	G 1/4 male

Telephone: +49 7125 9497-8320

Email: info@riegler.de Subject technical changes

RIEGLER & Co. KG Schützenstraße 27 72574 Bad Urach